
Calvin Klein Compass Trophy #1 20/2 2016 Bedömning Antal fel            
fas 1/fas2

Tid fas 1 Tid fas 2 Poäng

1. Emelie Sturk, Pebstar 70 cm 2 fas 0,0 - 21.63 10p
2. Wilma Karlström, Ettan 80 cm  2 fas 0,0 - 23.97 8p
3. Eline Miltenburg, Barry 90 cm 2 fas 0,0 - 24.50 6p
4. Siri Österlund, Mickey 80 cm 2 fas 0,0 - 25.17 4p
5. Ellinor Myrén, Pebstar 80 cm 2 fas 0,0 - 25.31 4p
6. Isabella Törngren, Zac 70 cm 2 fas 0,0 - 25.39 4p
7. Alexia Gyllensand, Pax 80 cm 2 fas 0,0 - 26.38 2p
8. Grete Blichfeldt, La Petite Fleur 80 cm 2 fas 0,0 - 26.41 2p
9. Sara Kinberg, Zac 80 cm 2 fas 0,0 - 29.50 2p
10. Alexandra Osterman, Viggo 100 cm 2 fas 0,4 - 21.28 0p
11. Andrea Strauss, Emiro 100 cm  2 fas 0,4 - 24.22 0p
12. Ella Ragnar Svedberg, Åskar 100 cm 2 fas 0,4 - 27.66 0p
13. Elsa Rejler, Minos 100 cm 2 fas 0,4 - 28.04 0p
14. Lisa Filipsdotter, Barry 70 cm 2 fas 0,4 - 42.88 0p
15. Felicia Murkes, Murphy 70 cm 2 fas 0, Ute 48.43 - 0p
16. Ella Fahlén, Darling 90 cm 2 fas 0, Ute 50.62 - 0p
17. Sara Danielsson, Tuut 100 cm 2 fas 0, Utg 56.57 - 0p
18. Wilda Michelotti, Warrior 100 cm 2 fas 4 49.44 - 0p
19. Alva Wretholm, Warrior 90 cm 2 fas 4 50.82 - 0p
20. Tuva Rudin, Jack 80 cm 2 fas 4 57.13 - 0p
21. Thea Nordlund, La Petite Fleur 70 cm 2 fas 4 61.28 - 0p
22. Humla Rudin, Jack 80 cm 2 fas 8 60.12 - 0p
23. Isabelle Sorte, Zac 80 cm 2 fas 8 92.00 - 0p
24. Malva Parck, Nattens Fiona 80 cm 2 fas 12 82.32 - 0p

Avd B
* Klara Oebius, Pax 70 cm Avd B 0 46.56 - 2p
* Anna Rejler, Minos 60 cm Avd B 0 46.90 - 2p
* Clara Danielsson, Ettan 70 cm Avd B 0 48.00 - 2p
* Izabelh Fahlén, Pax 70 cm Avd B 0 48.62 - 2p
* Rebecca Kamryd, Barry 60cm Avd B 0 51.06 - 2p
* Engla Brunstorp, Mickey 60 cm Avd B 0 51.22 - 2p
* Klara Strandberg, Pebstar 80 cm Avd B 0 51.23 - 2p
* Jennifer Martinsson, Ettan 60 cm Avd B 0 52.34 - 2p
* Alma Isander, Mr Grey 80 cm Avd B 0 53.19 - 4p (ungponny)
10. Sofie Johansson, Mr Grey  100 cm Avd B 4 53.35 - 0p
10. Malva Parck, Nattens Fiona 80 cm Avd B 4 59.10 - 0p
10. Hedvig Högström Dahl, Anna 80 cm Avd B 4 60.00 - 0p
10. Moa Berg, Murphy 60 cm Avd B 4 82.40 - 0p
14. Stephanie Johansen Sangberg, Darling 70 cm Avd B 16 83.97 - 0p
14. Sofie Johansson, Wilbur 60 cm Avd B 16 110.00 - 0p



Calvin Klein Compass Trophy #2 19/3 2016 Bedömning Antal fel            
fas 1/fas2

Tid fas 1 Tid fas 2 Poäng

1. Wilma Karlström, Ettan 80 cm 0,0 - 24.38 10p
2. Isabella Törngren, Zac 80 cm 0,0 - 25.00 8p
3. Jennifer Eriksson, Wilma 110 cm 0,0 - 26.16 6p
4. Emelie Sturk, Pebstar 80 cm 0,0 - 26.54 4p
5. Sara Kinberg, Zac 80 cm 0,0 - 28.25 4p
6. Alexia Gyllensand, Pax 80 cm 0,0 - 28.84 4p
7. Ella Ragnar Svedberg, Åskar 110 cm 0,0 - 28.91 4p
8. Tuva Rudin, Jack 80 cm 0,0 - 30.03 4p
9. Ellinor Myrén, Pebstar 80 cm 0,0 - 31.10 2p
10. Elsa Högberg, Murphy 80 cm 0,0 - 31.63 2p
11. Sofia Ström, Majsan 80 cm 0,0 - 32.15 2p
12. Jennifer Martinsson, Murphy 60 cm 0,0 - 32.22 2p
13. Grete Blichfeldt, La petite fleur 80 cm 0,0 - 32.34 2p
14. Felicia Murkes, Barry 70 cm 0,0 - 33.12 2p
15. Annéa, Mickey 80 cm 0,0 - 34.41 2p
16. Thea Nordlund, La petite fleur 70 cm 0,0 - 36.94 2p
17. Klara Oebius, Pax 70cm 0,0 - 39.53 2p
18. Camilla Naumburg, Emiro 80 cm 0,0 - 42.84 2p
19. Emilia Löf, Pebstar 90 cm 0,4 - 28.93 0p
20. Andrea Strauss, Emiro 100 cm 0,4 - 34.47 0p
21. Klara Åström, Pax 100 cm 0,8 - 34.09 0p
22. Ella Fahlén, Darling 90 cm 0, Ute 42.37 - 0p
23. Humla Rudin, Jack 80 cm 4 39.90 - 0p
24. Felicia Wåreus, Ettan 90 cm 4 40.87 - 0p
25. Sara Danielsson, Tuut 100 cm 4 45.91 - 0p
26. Siri Österlund, Mickey 80 cm 4 53.12 - 0p
27. Eline Miltenburg, Barry 100 cm Ute - - 0p
28. Moa Berg, Mickey 60 cm Ute - - 0p
29. Rebecca Kamryd, Murphy 60 cm Ute - - 0p

Avd B
* Engla Brunstorp, Zac 60 cm Avd B 0 35.16 2p
* Stephanie Johansen Sangberg, Darling 70 cm Avd B 0 36.44 2p
* Tyra Hedlund, Anna 70 cm Avd B 0 36.88 2p
* Annie Wrethman, Quax 110 cm Avd B 0 38.31 4p (unghäst)
* Sofie Johansson, Mr Grey 100 cm Avd B 0 40.28 4p (ungponny)
* Wilma Weidlitz, Anna 80 cm Avd B 0 42.34 4p (ungponny)
* Sofie Johansson, Wilbur 60 cm Avd B 0 42.37 4p (ungponny)
* Izabelh Fahlén, Barry 70 cm Avd B 0 43.07 2p
9. Alma Isander, Mr Grey 80 cm Avd B 4 39.75 0p



Calvin Klein Compass Trophy 
2016 Total poängställning 

Total 
poäng

Poäng #1 Poäng #2 Poäng #3 Poäng #4 Poäng #5 Poäng #6

1. Wilma Karlström  18p 8p 10p
2. Emelie Sturk 14p 10p 4p
3. Isabella Törngren 12p 4p 8p
4. Sofie Johansson 8p 0p 8p
5. Eline Miltenburg 6p 6p 0p
5. Ellinor Myrén 6p 4p 2p
5. Alexia Gyllensand 6p 2p 4p
5. Sara Kinberg 6p 2p 4p
5. Jennifer Eriksson 6p - 6p
10. Siri Österlund 4p 4p 0p
10. Alma Isander 4p 4p 0p
10. Grete Blichfeldt 4p 2p 2p
10. Klara Oebius 4p 2p 2p
10. Izabelh Fahlén 4p 2p 2p
10. Engla Brunstorp 4p 2p 2p
10. Jennifer Martinsson 4p 2p 2p
10. Ella Ragnar Svedberg 4p 0p 4p
10. Tuva Rudin 4p 0p 4p
10. Tyra Hedlund 4p - 4p
10. Annie Wrethman 4p - 4p
10. Wilma Weidlitz 4p - 4p
22. Anna Rejler 2p 2p -
22. Clara Danielsson 2p 2p -
22. Rebecca Kamryd 2p 2p 0p
22. Klara Strandberg 2p 2p -
22. Felicia Murkes 2p 0p 2p
22. Thea Nordlund 2p 0p 2p
22. Stephanie Johansen Sangberg 2p 0p 2p
22. Elsa Högberg 2p - 2p
22. Sofia Ström 2p - 2p
22. Annéa 2p - 2p
22. Camilla Naumburg 2p - 2p
33. Alexandra Osterman 0p 0p -
33. Andrea Strauss 0p 0p 0p
33. Elsa Rejler 0p 0p -
33. Lisa Filipsdotter 0p 0p -
33. Ella Fahlén 0p 0p 0p
33. Sara Danielsson 0p 0p 0p
33. Wilda Michelotti 0p 0p -
33. Alva Wretholm 0p 0p -
33. Humla Rudin 0p 0p 0p
33. Isabelle Sorte 0p 0p -
33. Malva Parck 0p 0p -
33. Hedvig Högström Dahl 0p 0p -
33. Moa Berg 0p 0p 0p

Emilia Löf 0p - 0p
Klara Åström 0p - 0p
Felicia Wåreus 0p - 0p


